Startjahr
1847
1885
1915
1934
1939
1943
1944
1950
1965
1980
1985
1994

Endjahr Ort

1847Wohlen bei Bern
1885Wohlen bei Bern
1915Wohlen bei Bern
1934Wohlen bei Bern
1939Wohlen bei Bern
1943Wohlen bei Bern
1944Wohlen bei Bern
1950Wohlen bei Bern
1965Wohlen bei Bern
1980Wohlen bei Bern
1985Wohlen bei Bern
1994Wohlen bei Bern

Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

. m m~ ~ ~ ~ ~ —~

Wert Thema
908Ackerland
233Ackerland
706Ackerland
701.59Ackerland
737.42Ackerland
983Ackerland
1'033.40 Ackerland
869.88Ackerland
880Ackerland
897.61Ackerland
956.76Ackerland
1'027.85 Ackerland

offenes
offenes
offenes
offenes
offenes
offenes
offenes
offenes
offenes
offenes
offenes
offenes

: Flache insg
: Flache insg
: Flache insg
: Flache insg
: Flache insg
: Flache insg
: Flache insg
: Flache insg
: Flache insg
: Flache insg
: Flache insg
: Flache insg

o~ o~ o~ o~ o~
~— e e e e e e e S S


http://www.tcpdf.org

