Startjahr	Endjahr Ort	Wert Thema
•	,	
1847		908Ackerland (offenes): Fläche insg
1885	1885Wohlen bei Bern (Einwohnergemeinde)	233Ackerland (offenes): Fläche insg
1915	1915Wohlen bei Bern (Einwohnergemeinde)	706Ackerland (offenes): Fläche insg
1934	1934Wohlen bei Bern (Einwohnergemeinde)	701.59Ackerland (offenes): Fläche insg
1939	1939Wohlen bei Bern (Einwohnergemeinde)	737.42Ackerland (offenes): Fläche insg
1943	1943Wohlen bei Bern (Einwohnergemeinde)	983Ackerland (offenes): Fläche insg
1944	1944Wohlen bei Bern (Einwohnergemeinde)	1'033.40 Ackerland (offenes): Fläche insg
1950	1950Wohlen bei Bern (Einwohnergemeinde)	869.88Ackerland (offenes): Fläche insg
1965	1965Wohlen bei Bern (Einwohnergemeinde)	880Ackerland (offenes): Fläche insg
1980	1980Wohlen bei Bern (Einwohnergemeinde)	897.61 Ackerland (offenes): Fläche insg
1985	1985Wohlen bei Bern (Einwohnergemeinde)	956.76Ackerland (offenes): Fläche insg
1994	1994Wohlen bei Bern (Einwohnergemeinde)	1'027.85 Ackerland (offenes): Fläche insg